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The Rate of Photosynthesis

A water plant was exposed to different light intensities 
(1 bulb, 2 bulbs, 3 bulbs etc.)

The number of bubbles of oxygen produced each minute 
was measured. ( This was a measure of the rate of 
photosynthesis.) 
Here are the results:

	light intensity
	0 bulbs
	1 bulb
	2 bulbs
	3 bulbs
	4 bulbs
	5 bulbs

	bubbles per minute
	0
	25
	45
	55
	55
	55


The experiment was then repeated using a much higher CO2 concentration. Results:

	 bubbles per minute
	0
	25
	48
	70
	85
	87


1. Plot these results on the same graph. (Label the two curves "low CO2" and "high CO2")

2. Why is the maximum rate of photosynthesis only 55 bubbles per minute for the first


experiment but higher in the second ?

3. Look at the LOW CO2 curve:    - Which environmental factor is limiting the rate of 

   photosynthesis at a light intensity of 1 bulb ?

- Which is limiting at an intensity of 4 bulbs ?
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